Data sheet 902434 Page 1/4
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - / ,...1
Order example 902434/10 - 830 - 1003 - 1 - 6 - 140 / 341
D
EL
1 List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
2 Price for pairing depends on the quantity; minimum quantity for paired temperature probes: 30 pairs for versions not in stock.
3 Calibration fees as per Federal Law Gazette No. 28 dd. 1.8.2001, quantity-dependent, not subject to discounts
Data sheet 902434 Page 4/4
2011-08-01/00530101
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow - Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 63 52 62
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
E-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Note:
For the sheath, refer to the data and price sheet 902440
For the connection heads, refer to the data and price sheet 909715 (909722)
Order details: Heat meter RTD temperature probe with connection head,
MID approved DE-06-MI004-PTB015
(1) Basic type
902437/10